

1st Measurement A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Punha TO Ufarthu Road.				
Name of Agency:-	Sri Ram Prasad Singh				
Agreement No.:-	MBD-05/2024-25				
Date of commencement:-	27/09/2024				
Date of completion:-	26/06/2025				

Measurement as Per Record

Entry Notebook No.:- 29.

(1) Clearing and grubbing Road land.

..... do do etc	
2 x 5 x 30 x 2.50 =	750.0 m ²
2 x 7 x 30 x 2.50 =	1050.0 m ²
2 x 3 x 30 x 2.50 =	450.0 m ²
2 x 6 x 30 x 2.50 =	900.0 m ²
2 x 9 x 30 x 2.50 =	1350.0 m ²
2 x 8 x 30 x 2.50 =	1200.0 m ²
2 x 10 x 30 x 2.50 =	1500.0 m ²
2 x 7 x 30 x 2.50 =	1050.0 m ²

8250.0 m²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Statement of Material					
① GSB Metal	—	—	—	150.	13m ³
② Local sand	—	—	—	100.	08m ³
③ WBM Grade-2 Metal	—	—	—	162.	09m ³
④ Screening	—	—	—	36.	17m ³
⑤ WBM Grade-3 Metal	—	—	—	635.	70m ³
⑥ Screening	—	—	—	126.	09m ³
⑦ Prime Coat (SS-1)	—	—	—	3.679.	MT
⑧ Tack Coat (RS-1)	—	—	—	2.588	MT
⑨ BM Bitumen (S-65)	—	—	—	15.045	MT
⑩ SDBC Bitumen (S-65)	—	—	—	11.903	MT
⑪ Waste Plastic	—	—	—	0.833	MT
⑫ Stone chips	—	—	—	459.	94m ³

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/7) Clearing and grubbing

Road land

----- do ----- do ----- e/i

Qty Vide TMB Page no - 02

1.37 Ha @ Rs. 76926.08/- = 105389/-

(3/3) Scarifying Existing Bituminous

Surface

----- do ----- do ----- e/i

Qty Vide TMB Page no - 02

3960.0 m² @ Rs. 19.50/- = 77220/-

Rs. 182609/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF					182609
(6) Construction of Granular					
Sub-base by providing well					
graded material					
----- do -----				e/i	
Qty Vide TMB Page no.-04					
208.51 m ³ @ Rs. 1764.42 /-					=367899/-
(7) Providing, laying, spreading &					
Compacting stone aggregate					
WBM Grade-2					
----- do -----				e/i	
Qty Vide TMB Page no.-06					

133.96 m ³ @ Rs. 3868-10/-					=518171/-
(8) Providing, laying, spreading					
and Compacting stone					
aggregate WBM Grade-3					
----- do -----				e/i	
Qty Vide TMB Page no.-09					
525.37 m ³ @ Rs. 3741-12/-					=1965472/-
(9) Providing and applying Primer					
coat with Bitumen Emulsion					
(SS-1)					
----- do -----				e/i	
Qty Vide TMB Page no.-09					
4328.49 m ² @ Rs. 54.53/-					=236033/-

Rs. 3270184/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF					32701841
($\frac{10}{10}$) Providing and Applying Tack Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1)					
----- do ----- e/i					
Qty Vide TMB Page no. - 10, 11					
8626.67 m ² @ Rs. 18.49/-					= 161232/-
($\frac{11}{11}$) Providing and laying Bituminous Macadam					
----- do ----- e/i					
Qty Vide TMB Page no. - 11					
214.93 m ³ @ Rs. 11175.53/-					= 2401957/-
($\frac{12}{12}$) Providing and laying Semi Dense Bituminous Concrete					
----- do ----- e/i					
Qty Vide TMB Page no. - 12					
108.21 m ³ @ Rs. 13655.57/-					= 1477669/-
($\frac{22}{22}$) Providing and fixing 'Loho' of Project					
----- do ----- e/i					
Qty Vide TMB Page no. - 12					
02.00 Nos @ Rs. 11603.75/-					= 23208/-
					Rs. 7334250

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation